2021/1/14 Orders ~ #WS011269163 ~ Shopify

#WS0O11269163 (@ Paid ) ( @ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
January 02, 2021 at 4:39 pm from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #WS011269163-F1
USPS

9261292709 > ( Delivered

1
y Eledume kennels for household pets Designs Plastic Kennels $69.99 x 1
SKU: 1V-0478-LQ3A
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
JANUARY 02

This order was archived.

@ You captured $71.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.
Order confirmation email was sent to AIex_ahoo.com)‘
$71.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

AleJJ I rios placed this order on Online Store (checkout #137797753478286).

https://weishow.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21015179652841?orderListBeta=true

$69.99

$69.99

$1.41
$71.40
$71.40

9:58 PM
9:58 PM
9:53 PM
4:39 PM
4:39 PM

4:39 PM

Customer

Al

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

ol I

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

AIexa-s
]
aLamo 1x 78514 Gz

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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